1)
2)
3)
4)
4)

5)

6)
7

Emergency Management Committee

Agenda
June 9,2009
7:00 pm
Salem, Connecticut
Town Office Building
Rm 2
Call meeting to order
Approve Minutes
Guests
Public Comment
Old Business
New Business
a) School Evacuation Drill Review
b) Shelter Management Coordinator

Other Business
Adjournment



